
2021 Cumberland County Jets Soccer

Tue, Mar 16 @ Loudon 6:00 cst

Fri, Mar 19 @ Smoky Mt Cup TBA

Sat, Mar 20 @ Smoky Mt Cup TBA

Sun, Mar 21 @ Smoky Mt Cup TBA

Tue, Mar 23 Livingston 6:00

Fri, Mar 26 @ Soddy Daisy 
Invitational 

TBA

Sat, Mar 27 @ Soddy Daisy 
Invitational 

TBA

Sat, Mar 27 @ Soddy Daisy 
Invitational 

TBA

Tue, Mar 30 Upperman 6:00

Thu, Apr 1 @ Stone 6:00

Tue, Apr 6 @ Livingston 6:00

Thu, Apr 8 Dekalb 6:30

Tue, Apr 20 Stone 6:00

Thu, Apr 22 @ Dekalb 5:00

Fri, Apr 23 @ Upperman 6:00

Thu, Apr 29 McMinn Co JV 4:00  Varsity 6:00

Tue, May 4 @ Rhea Co JV 4:00  Varsity 6:00

Thu, May 6 @ Cookeville JV 4:00  Varsity 6:00

May 10-17 Districts @ Dekalb TBA

May 18-20 Regions @ Higher Seed TBA

May 22 Sub-State @ Higher Seed TBA

May 24-29 State @ Siegel Soccer 
Complex

TBA


